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M5559
M5559
M5559
M5559
M5559
M6064

LUIZ FELIPE ANDRADE DE SOUZA
CARLOS RAFAEL FONSECA VIANA
GABRIEL QUINTERO LORENZI
NICHOLAS DE ALMEIDA CRUZ
PEDRO APUD
VICTOR HUGO SA E SILVA
FADER LUIZ MULLER HIDALGO
JEFFERSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

DIOGO AUGUSTO FREITAS CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS

VINICIUS BERGSTRON GREGO
RAPHAEL ZAMITH FONSECA
RODRIGO BACCILI DAMIAO

JOAO PAULO IMENES
GABRIEL MOURA CIRINO FRANCO
THIAGO DE SOUZA CALDAS
PAULO HENRIQUE PIRES CARDOSO
BRUNO GOUVEA DA SILVA SANTOS
PAULO HENRIQUE VIEIRA MARTINS
DIMITRIUS FABIANO MOTARELLI
DIEGO SILVA CORREIA
MILTON PERES CORTEZ JUNIOR
PATRICK DOTTORI LEAO
LUCAS MACAMBIRA DUARTE
RAFAEL PALMEIRA
ALEXANDRE BORSATTO
RODRIGO SOUZA DA CUNHA
IRION SERAFIM DE SOUZA FILHO
CARLOS EDUARDO VIANA

VINICIUS SANTOS GONGALES

HENRIQUE BORGES ARRUDA
ISRAEL CARLOS OLIVEIRA SANTOS
FABIO GUIMA
GILBERTO STABELINI JUNIOR
PAULO ROGERIO FLAMINIO FIGUEIRA
MARCELO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO ROBERTO FERREIRA
FABIO CORREGIARI
FREDERICO BULGARELLI GARCIA E FERREIRA
MARCOS SANTOS DIAS
RODRIGO DANTAS DE LUCAS
CRISTIANO ALCANTARA DE SOUZA
HELIO MIZAEL DE OLIVEIRA
GIOVANI CHIANELLO
GIULIANO RODRIGO BARISSA
LESSANDRO BULL
DANILO PERES CASABONA
FABIO LUCIO BOAVENTURA
DIMAS SALVIA
EBER CORDEIRO VIOTTO
ANTONIO MANSSUR FILHO
SILAS SANTOS
ANDERSON ANDRADE DE JESUS
ANGELO CLEMENTE DOS SANTOS ARANTES
ANDRE LUIS BARONI NORA
HELLI ANDRE ZURANO TANNER
SERGIO LUIS KOMKA SALVADOR
MAURO ROBERTO GIORCHINO
MILER MILES FELICIO
CLAUDEMIR PEREIRA
ANGELO FRANCISCO LANZA
PAULO HENRIQUE FERREIRA D’ASCENGAO
HENIO PETRINI
CARLOS ALBERTO MEDEIROS DE ALMEIDA
JOSE PAULO JUNIOR
MARCIO AUGUSTO LEME
LUIZ FELIPPE WERNECK VENTOLA
ANDRE FRANCO DE MORAES
CARLOS HENRIQUE BARBOSA FELIPPE
RICARDO DE MIRANDA KLEINER
HENRIQUE GARCIA LORES
LUIZ ALBERTO FERMINO
NIVALDO PALOMBO
LUIZ CARLOS COSTA
SIDNEY ALVES DE SOUZA
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EQUIPE

PRO TALENTOS
PRO TALENTOS
300 TRIATHLON
PRO TALENTOS
ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS
MIGUEL SANCHES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
PRO TALENTOS
PRO TALENTOS
BR ESPORTES
ADRIANO BASTOS
MIGUEL SANCHES ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
MANENTE PERFORMANCE TEAM
ASSESSORIA FORTE TRIATHLON
GIROTTO 404
FORTE TRIATH
JULIO VICUNA
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
RAIZER SPORTS
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
PRO TALENTOS
TRIFORCE
CORPO E ALMA / GIROTTO 404
CORE ESPORTES E FORTE TRIATHLON
PRO TALENTOS
CORE ESPORTES
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
OUTDOOR
FORTE PRAIA GRANDE

GAIVOTA TRIATHLON
PRO TALENTOS
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
TEAM COURIER
RM CONSULTORIA ESPORTIVA
TRILOPEZ
TEAM COURIER
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
HS FUNILARIA E PINTURA
A2Z TEAM
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
BR ESPORTES
CORE ESPORTES
LEANDRO MACEDO TRIATHLON
VIOTTO
ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS
GUILHERME GIL TEAM
TRICAIPIRAS
EQUILIBRIO
WAKE-UP
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
SANTIAGO ASCENCO
EXERCITT
GMF SESC BELENZINHO
EQUILIBRIO
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
CORE ESPORTES
AGIGLIOLI
EQUIPE FORTE PRAIA GRANDE
M? ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
TRILOPEZ
CATTA-PRETA
AGIGLIOLI
TRICAIPIRAS
TRICAIPIRAS
CLUBE ATLETICO ARAMAGAN
ADRIANO BASTOS
OCTANE SPORTS

PTS. FINAL

185
100
75

570

100
460
300

cup

ETAPA 1

COL.

c10

c12
Cc6

c8
Cc13
c1
2
a
c4
a5
c7
c9
c10

c12

140
130

100

150

100

100

100

100

100

PTS.

SANTA
ETAPA 2

COL.

85
100
75
200

150
100
85
70
140
75

130
100
70
85
75
65

60
55
170
75
85
100
65
70

60

75
100

100
100

85
75

100

PTS.

SANTA
ETAPA 3
COL.

PTS.

170
130
100
140
100

100
75

85

100
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F2024
F2529
F2529
F2529
F2529
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3539
F3539
F4044
F4044
F4549
F4549
F4549
F5054

LARISSA LOUREIRO MARTINS
LUA SILVA
MARINA NASSAR COSTA
THAINA GRANDINETTI GOUVEA CONDE
MAYARA CARDOSO FERRARI
DEBORA BOMBONATO BORSATTO
TATIANE GOMES FERREIRA

CLAUDIA MORATO GUIMARAES

CAMILA BRAGION
TAMIRES DE MORAES PEREIRA
JUANA ABDALLA
CLARA MARTINEZ
FLAVIA BEATRIZ BELINI
ANA LUCIA SIQUEIRA MALAGODI
JIULIA MARCONDES
DENISE DA SILVA FIORIO LANZA
ANA LUISA MENDES AMARO DE SOUZA
LUCIANA OLIMPIA MARTINS CABRAL BULGARELLI
BEATRIZ BETCHER
ELIZABETH MONZANI

PRO TALENTOS
ADRIANO BASTOS
RF TREINAMENTO

NAVAS TRI

LIMITE TEAM

CORE ESPORTES

SEU BOTECO

BR ESPORTES
BANCA FIT

GUILHERME GIL TEAM
MEDLEY TRIATHLON
M? ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
FOCUS AUDIO VISUAL / VAGNER JULIANO
SPADOTTO TRIATHLON TEAM

A2Z TEAM
EQUILIBRIO

BR ESPORTES
EQUILIBRIO

PEDALA CORINTHIANS
RUNNER

c1
G4
G3
G2
c1
[ec)
@]
Cc4

2
G1
2

c1
c1
G5
c1
2
a
Cc1

100
140
150
170
100
75

100
70

85
200
85

100
100
130
100
85

75

100

100
170
200

140
150
85

100

100

G3

150




